T12
T8
T8

T10
T12
14
18
17
T10
16

a w N b~ -

T6
T8
T8
T6
13
1"
10
12
14
T15
17
T15
18

10
T11
T11
T11

14

15

16

17

18

Clemson Invitational

The Reserve at Lake Keowee

Sunset, SC
2021

Dates: Mar 26 - Mar 28

Team

Kent State 284
Virginia Tech 296
Maryland 287
Clemson 292
lllinois 296
Virginia 306
Purdue 297
Kansas, Univ. of 304
Michigan State 299
Ohio State 299
Old Dominion 298
Louisville 302
Augusta 304
UNC Wilmington 305
Wisconsin 313
Furman 308
Notre Dame 302

Indiana 307

292
285
290
287
292
290
300
293
297
303
302
296
297
299
293
305
304
315

Scores

276
281
288
288
283
285
291
291
293
292
297
299
296
295
296
295
309
307

852
862
865
867
871
881
888
888
889
894
897
897
897
899
902
908
915
929

-12

+1

+3

+7
+17
+24
+24
+25
+30
+33
+33
+33
+35
+38
+44
+51
+65
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Start

T1

T1

T4

T1

T6
T11

T8

T4
T11

T8

T6
T24
T24
T40
T17
T24
T13
T13
T31
T24
T40
T31

T8
T17
T31
T31
T13
T13
T17
T17
T17
T40
T47
T40
T31
T31
T17
T47
T24
T54
T24
T31
T47
T17

T54

Finish
1

2 Virunpat Olankitkunchai

T3

T3

T5

T5

T7

T7

T9

T9

11

12

13
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T33
T33
T33
T36
T36
T36
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39

T45

Player
Caley McGinty

Tristyn Nowlin
Savannah Grewal
Emily Mahar
Kory Nielsen

Laura Van Respaille

Valery Plata
Chloe Salort

Keera Foocharoen

Lauren Hartlage
Isabel Sy
Jennifer Cleary

Thitapa Pakdeesettakul

Xiaolin Tian
Leah Onosato
Crystal Wang
Madison Moosa
Mary Parsons
Becca DiNunzio
Jessica Spicer

Alexandra Swayne
Annabelle Pancake

Ivy Shepherd

Alyssa Montgomery

Aristelle Acuff

Aneka Seumanutafa

Paz Marfa

Sifat Sagoo
Danielle DuToit
Mallory Fobes
Phu Khine

Beth Lillie
Marissa Kirkwood

Teresa Diez-Moliner
Lauren Beaudreau
Mayka Hoogeboom

Jana Melichova

Maria Vittoria Corbi

Celeste Valinho

Napabhach Boon-In

Sera Tadokoro
Bobbi Stricker

Gabriella Tomanka *

Emily Lauterbach

Clemson Invitational

The Reserve at Lake Keowee
Sunset, SC

2021

Dates: Mar 26 - Mar 28

Team

Kent State
Maryland
lllinois
Clemson
Virginia Tech
Kent State
Maryland
Michigan State
Kent State
Virginia Tech
Louisville
lllinois

Virginia
Purdue
Maryland

Old Dominion
lllinois

Furman
Indiana
Virginia Tech
Virginia Tech
Clemson
Clemson
Clemson
Virginia Tech
Kansas, Univ. of
Ohio State
Michigan State
Purdue
Purdue

UNC Wilmington
UNC Wilmington
Virginia

Kent State
Augusta

Notre Dame
Kent State

Old Dominion
Maryland
Virginia
Augusta
Kansas, Univ. of
Wisconsin
Clemson

Wisconsin

66
71
70
72
73
74
71
70
70
74
71
74
76
75
73
71
72
74
75
73
76
75
72
73
78
76
71
73
71
77
75
74
79
75
74
75
74
76
72
80
77
73
79
76

79

73
68
72
67
70
71
73
72
75
70
72
74
72
75
74
77
74
72
74
75
74
74
72
74
71
73
75
73
76
70
72
76
72
75
75
74
73
75
76
72
71
76
72
71

73

Scores

67
71
69
72
70
68
70
72
70
71
73
69
70
69
72
71
73
73
70
71
69
70
75
73
71
71
74
74
73
73
73
70
70
71
72
73
75
71
75
71
75
74
72
76

72

206
210
211
211
213
213
214
214
215
215
216
217
218
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
222
222
222
223
223
223
223
223
223

224
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Start

T24
T40
T68
T60
T60
T54
T70
T74
T40
T60
T40
T31
T31
T60
T47
T68
T60
T74
T47
T80
T54
T70
T47
T74
T47
T60
T54
T70
T60
T74
T60
T80
T70
T54
T84
T80
T74

91

87
T74
T88

83

T88

Finish
T45
T45
T48
T48
T48
T48
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T59
T59

61
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T73
T73

75

76
T77
T77
T77
T80
T80
T80

83
T84
T84
T84
T87

T87

Player

Charlotte Lafourcade

Riley Smyth

M. Agustina Gomez Cisterna

Kristin Jamieson
Carly Burkhardt
Callista Rice
Mary Hunt Murray
Lauren Heinlein
Abby Glynn
Lauren Peter
Kailie Vongsaga

Margot Bechadergue

Virginia Bossi

Sarah-Eve Rheaume

Nicole Ciskowski
Keri Kenkel
Valentina Rossi
Leila Raines
Nicole Page
Reena Sulkar
Claire Fitzgerald
Gracyn Burgess *
Claire Albrecht
Haylin Harris
Elsie Verhoeven
Noemie Sudron
Hana Ryskova

Daniela Ballesteros

Hanna Hawks
Kan Bunnabodee
Abby Heck

Julia Bordeaux
Hanna Tanaka
Lindsay May *
Mackenzie Hahn
Caroline Cahill
Rachael Mast
Skylar Thompson
Angela Aung
Madelyn Jones
Sophia Burnett
Valerie Clancy

Pilar Muguruza

Clemson Invitational

The Reserve at Lake Keowee

Sunset, SC
2021
Dates: Mar 26 - Mar 28

Team

Maryland
Virginia
Louisville
Ohio State
Furman
Clemson
Augusta

Kansas, Univ. of
Kansas, Univ. of

Ohio State
Ohio State
Louisville
Virginia
Furman
Wisconsin

UNC Wilmington
Michigan State
Michigan State

Augusta
lllinois
Wisconsin
Clemson

Notre Dame
Michigan State
Old Dominion
Old Dominion

Louisville
Purdue

Kansas, Univ. of

Purdue

Notre Dame
Notre Dame

Indiana
Clemson
Wisconsin

UNC Wilmington
UNC Wilmington

Ohio State
Indiana

Notre Dame

Furman
Indiana

Old Dominion

73
76
78
77
80
78
82
76
79
76
75
74
75
75
79
80
77
80
73
85
76
79
73
79
74
80
79
76
80
75
79
76
77
78
80
80
76
82
77
78
79
78

77

75
74
76
76
73
74
73
80
71
77
75
75
74
78
72
74
76
76
78
72
76
76
78
77
77
73
73
79
73
81
74
81
78
74
79
77
80
81
83
78
82
80

84

Scores

76
74
71
72
72
73
71
70
76
73
76
77
77
74
76
74
76
73
78
72
77
74
79
74
79
77
78
76
78
76
80
77
79
82
76
78
79
73
7
81
76
81

78

224
224
225
225
225
225
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
227
227
228
229
229
229
229
229
229
230
230
230
230
230
231
231
232
233
234
234
234
235
235
235
236
237
237
237
239

239
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+8

+8

+9

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+17
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+20
+21
+21
+21
+23

+23



Start

T84
T84
T88

92

Finish
89
90
91
92

Player

Sarah Hauenstein
Charlotte Alran
Carly Haines
Maddie Dittoe

Clemson Invitational

The Reserve at Lake Keowee
Sunset, SC
2021
Dates: Mar 26 - Mar 28

Team

Illinois 80
Augusta 80
Louisville 80
Indiana 84

79
79
81
87

Scores

82
83
82
90

241
242
243
261
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+25
+26
+27
+45
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