

Clemson Invitational

The Reserve at Lake Keowee

Sunset, SC

2021

Dates: Mar 26 - Mar 28

1	2	3	Team	Scores				
1	1	1	Kent State	284	292	276	852	-12
T4	4	2	Virginia Tech	296	285	281	862	-2
2	2	3	Maryland	287	290	288	865	+1
3	3	4	Clemson	292	287	288	867	+3
T4	5	5	Illinois	296	292	283	871	+7
15	T6	6	Virginia	306	290	285	881	+17
6	T8	T7	Purdue	297	300	291	888	+24
T12	T8	T7	Kansas, Univ. of	304	293	291	888	+24
T8	T6	9	Michigan State	299	297	293	889	+25
T8	13	10	Ohio State	299	303	292	894	+30
7	11	T11	Old Dominion	298	302	297	897	+33
T10	10	T11	Louisville	302	296	299	897	+33
T12	12	T11	Augusta	304	297	296	897	+33
14	14	14	UNC Wilmington	305	299	295	899	+35
18	T15	15	Wisconsin	313	293	296	902	+38
17	17	16	Furman	308	305	295	908	+44
T10	T15	17	Notre Dame	302	304	309	915	+51
16	18	18	Indiana	307	315	307	929	+65

Clemson Invitational

The Reserve at Lake Keowee

Sunset, SC

2021

Dates: Mar 26 - Mar 28

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
T1	1	Caley McGinty	Kent State	66	73	67	206	-10
T1	2	Virunpat Olankitkunchai	Maryland	71	68	71	210	-6
T4	T3	Tristyn Nowlin	Illinois	70	72	69	211	-5
T1	T3	Savannah Grewal	Clemson	72	67	72	211	-5
T6	T5	Emily Mahar	Virginia Tech	73	70	70	213	-3
T11	T5	Kory Nielsen	Kent State	74	71	68	213	-3
T8	T7	Laura Van Respaille	Maryland	71	73	70	214	-2
T4	T7	Valery Plata	Michigan State	70	72	72	214	-2
T11	T9	Chloe Salort	Kent State	70	75	70	215	-1
T8	T9	Keera Foocharoen	Virginia Tech	74	70	71	215	-1
T6	11	Lauren Hartlage	Louisville	71	72	73	216	E
T24	12	Isabel Sy	Illinois	74	74	69	217	+1
T24	13	Jennifer Cleary	Virginia	76	72	70	218	+2
T40	T14	Thitapa Pakdeesettakul	Purdue	75	75	69	219	+3
T17	T14	Xiaolin Tian	Maryland	73	74	72	219	+3
T24	T14	Leah Onosato	Old Dominion	71	77	71	219	+3
T13	T14	Crystal Wang	Illinois	72	74	73	219	+3
T13	T14	Madison Moosa	Furman	74	72	73	219	+3
T31	T14	Mary Parsons	Indiana	75	74	70	219	+3
T24	T14	Becca DiNunzio	Virginia Tech	73	75	71	219	+3
T40	T14	Jessica Spicer	Virginia Tech	76	74	69	219	+3
T31	T14	Alexandra Swayne	Clemson	75	74	70	219	+3
T8	T14	Annabelle Pancake	Clemson	72	72	75	219	+3
T17	T24	Ivy Shepherd	Clemson	73	74	73	220	+4
T31	T24	Alyssa Montgomery	Virginia Tech	78	71	71	220	+4
T31	T24	Aristelle Acuff	Kansas, Univ. of	76	73	71	220	+4
T13	T24	Aneka Seumanutafa	Ohio State	71	75	74	220	+4
T13	T24	Paz Marfa	Michigan State	73	73	74	220	+4
T17	T24	Sifat Sagoo	Purdue	71	76	73	220	+4
T17	T24	Danielle DuToit	Purdue	77	70	73	220	+4
T17	T24	Mallory Fobes	UNC Wilmington	75	72	73	220	+4
T40	T24	Phu Khine	UNC Wilmington	74	76	70	220	+4
T47	T33	Beth Lillie	Virginia	79	72	70	221	+5
T40	T33	Marissa Kirkwood	Kent State	75	75	71	221	+5
T31	T33	Teresa Diez-Moliner	Augusta	74	75	72	221	+5
T31	T36	Lauren Beaudreau	Notre Dame	75	74	73	222	+6
T17	T36	Mayka Hoogeboom	Kent State	74	73	75	222	+6
T47	T36	Jana Melichova	Old Dominion	76	75	71	222	+6
T24	T39	Maria Vittoria Corbi	Maryland	72	76	75	223	+7
T54	T39	Celeste Valinho	Virginia	80	72	71	223	+7
T24	T39	Napabhach Boon-In	Augusta	77	71	75	223	+7
T31	T39	Sera Tadokoro	Kansas, Univ. of	73	76	74	223	+7
T47	T39	Bobbi Stricker	Wisconsin	79	72	72	223	+7
T17	T39	Gabriella Tomanka *	Clemson	76	71	76	223	+7
T54	T45	Emily Lauterbach	Wisconsin	79	73	72	224	+8

Clemson Invitational

The Reserve at Lake Keowee

Sunset, SC

2021

Dates: Mar 26 - Mar 28

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores					
T24	T45	Charlotte Lafourcade	Maryland	73	75	76	224	+8	
T40	T45	Riley Smyth	Virginia	76	74	74	224	+8	
T68	T48	M. Agustina Gomez Cisterna	Louisville	78	76	71	225	+9	
T60	T48	Kristin Jamieson	Ohio State	77	76	72	225	+9	
T60	T48	Carly Burkhardt	Furman	80	73	72	225	+9	
T54	T48	Callista Rice	Clemson	78	74	73	225	+9	
T70	T52	Mary Hunt Murray	Augusta	82	73	71	226	+10	
T74	T52	Lauren Heinlein	Kansas, Univ. of	76	80	70	226	+10	
T40	T52	Abby Glynn	Kansas, Univ. of	79	71	76	226	+10	
T60	T52	Lauren Peter	Ohio State	76	77	73	226	+10	
T40	T52	Kailie Vongsaga	Ohio State	75	75	76	226	+10	
T31	T52	Margot Bechadergue	Louisville	74	75	77	226	+10	
T31	T52	Virginia Bossi	Virginia	75	74	77	226	+10	
T60	T59	Sarah-Eve Rheaume	Furman	75	78	74	227	+11	
T47	T59	Nicole Ciskowski	Wisconsin	79	72	76	227	+11	
T68	61	Keri Kenkel	UNC Wilmington	80	74	74	228	+12	
T60	T62	Valentina Rossi	Michigan State	77	76	76	229	+13	
T74	T62	Leila Raines	Michigan State	80	76	73	229	+13	
T47	T62	Nicole Page	Augusta	73	78	78	229	+13	
T80	T62	Reena Sulkar	Illinois	85	72	72	229	+13	
T54	T62	Claire Fitzgerald	Wisconsin	76	76	77	229	+13	
T70	T62	Gracyn Burgess *	Clemson	79	76	74	229	+13	
T47	T68	Claire Albrecht	Notre Dame	73	78	79	230	+14	
T74	T68	Haylin Harris	Michigan State	79	77	74	230	+14	
T47	T68	Elsie Verhoeven	Old Dominion	74	77	79	230	+14	
T60	T68	Noemie Sudron	Old Dominion	80	73	77	230	+14	
T54	T68	Hana Ryskova	Louisville	79	73	78	230	+14	
T70	T73	Daniela Ballesteros	Purdue	76	79	76	231	+15	
T60	T73	Hanna Hawks	Kansas, Univ. of	80	73	78	231	+15	
T74	75	Kan Bunnabodee	Purdue	75	81	76	232	+16	
T60	76	Abby Heck	Notre Dame	79	74	80	233	+17	
T80	T77	Julia Bordeaux	Notre Dame	76	81	77	234	+18	
T70	T77	Hanna Tanaka	Indiana	77	78	79	234	+18	
T54	T77	Lindsay May *	Clemson	78	74	82	234	+18	
T84	T80	Mackenzie Hahn	Wisconsin	80	79	76	235	+19	
T80	T80	Caroline Cahill	UNC Wilmington	80	77	78	235	+19	
T74	T80	Rachael Mast	UNC Wilmington	76	80	79	235	+19	
91	83	Skylar Thompson	Ohio State	82	81	73	236	+20	
87	T84	Angela Aung	Indiana	77	83	77	237	+21	
T74	T84	Madelyn Jones	Notre Dame	78	78	81	237	+21	
T88	T84	Sophia Burnett	Furman	79	82	76	237	+21	
83	T87	Valerie Clancy	Indiana	78	80	81	239	+23	
T88	T87	Pilar Muguruza	Old Dominion	77	84	78	239	+23	

Clemson Invitational

The Reserve at Lake Keowee

Sunset, SC

2021

Dates: Mar 26 - Mar 28

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
T84	89	Sarah Hauenstein	Illinois	80	79	82	241	+25
T84	90	Charlotte Alran	Augusta	80	79	83	242	+26
T88	91	Carly Haines	Louisville	80	81	82	243	+27
92	92	Maddie Dittoe	Indiana	84	87	90	261	+45